
Pollinator habitat blooming in spring 2014

Farmers, gardeners, and agency conservation staff attended our educational training workshops

Planting 5 miles of hedgerows around and through an almond 
orchard to support beneficial insects and pollinators

The Xerces Society for Invertebrate Conservation

Snapshots from the last year

Surveying for rare butterfl
ies takes staff to some lovely spots!

New website for the Western Monarch Count



Financial Report 2014

The Xerces Society for Invertebrate Conservation
Protecting the Life that Sustains Us

628 NE Broadway, Ste 200, Portland, OR 97232     www.xerces.org     (855) 232-6639

The Xerces Society for Invertebrate Conservation is an international nonprofit organization that protects wildlife through the conservation 
of invertebrates and their habitats. For more than forty years, the Society has been at the forefront of invertebrate protection, harnessing the 
knowledge of scientists and the enthusiasm of citizens to implement conservation programs worldwide.

REVENUE

Private foundation grants
Corporate giving
Government contracts
Dues and donations
Publications
Program revenue
Net other revenue & unrealized gain

Total revenue 

$391,000
867,888
880,984
599,648

62,341
330,669

17,152

$3,149,682 

EXPENSES

Conservation programs
Pollinator conservation
Endangered species
Aquatic conservation
Other conservation

Total programs

Development
Operations

Total expenses

Net income

$1,325,824
401,281
259,544

72,399

$2,059,048

330,099
89,167

$2,478,314

$671,368

40%

28%

19%

<1%
2%10%

83%
13%

4%

To read the complete 2014 annual report, visit www.xerces.org/reports

Thank you from all of us at the Xerces Society!


